
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     30/11/2019    12:30

1 13 (t) Martin Fernandez  Estevez
ADAS Proinor

13/04/2008
AG2021768

5 3:41.4-

2 17 (t) Mauro Alexandre Garcia Alexpuru
ADAS Proinor

10/10/2008
AG2019786

7 3:42.2-

3 122 (t) Martin Rey Lage
ADAS Proinor

31/07/2008
AG2028713

8 3:46.5-

4 10 (t) Saul Crespo  Alonso
ADAS Proinor

13/05/2009
AG2024436

2 3:54.5-

5 3 (t) Alejandro Basalo Gonzalez
ADAS Proinor

09/03/2008
AG2028709

1 3:56.3-

6 29 (t) Paulo Efren Martinez Villarino
ADAS Proinor

24/07/2009
AG2024027

3 4:11.8-

52 (t) Lucas Valcarce Fernandez
ADAS Proinor

01/05/2008
AG2021341

9 NP

33 (t) Pablo Neira  alvarez
ADAS Proinor

26/10/2008
AG2020683

10 NP

114 (t) Valentin Gonzalez Fidalgo
ADAS Proinor

15/12/2009
AG2022523

6 NP

37 (t) Xoel Nuñez Ramos
ADAS Proinor

15/10/2008
AG2021338

4 NP

1.000m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     30/11/2019    12:45

1 115 (t) Jose Hervella  Alvarez
ADAS Proinor

10/04/2011
AG2027481

5 3:47.4-

2 53 (t) Mateo Valcarce Fernandez
ADAS Proinor

27/04/2010
AG2023472

6 3:52.1-

3 42 (t) Xoel Pungin Estevez
ADAS Proinor

21/04/2010
AG2023473

1 3:52.4-

4 4 (t) Marcos Basalo Gonzalez
ADAS Proinor

11/11/2010
AG2024021

4 4:01.3-

31 (t) Bruno Mondelo Garcia
ADAS Proinor

15/10/2010
AG2023874

3 NP

99 (t) Roque Armesto Dieguez
ADAS Proinor

05/06/2011
AG2027900

2 NP

1.000m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     30/11/2019    12:20

1 36 (t) Jose Novoas Dominguez
ADAS Proinor

15/05/2006
AG2019789

6 3:28.4-

2 117 Iago Trincado Pinto
ADAS Proinor

13/07/2007
ag000000

4 3:31.9-

3 50 (t) Nicolas Sierra Rioz
ADAS Proinor

22/02/2007
AG2014592

2 3:35.4-

4 87 (t) Jorge Forno Soeiro
Atletismo Rúa

06/09/2007
AG2028538

1 3:51.1-

2 (t) Hugo Arias Carracedo
ADAS Proinor

26/02/2006
AG2020746

5 NP

15 (t) Juan Fernandez Mon
ADAS Proinor

24/05/2006
AG2020768

3 NP

1.000m MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     30/11/2019    11:00

1 33 (t) Pablo Neira  alvarez
ADAS Proinor

26/10/2008
AG2020683

1.25

1.00 O/1.06 O/1.12 XO/1.18 O/1.22 O/1.25 XO/1.28 XXX
2 35 (t) Simon Novoa Garcia

ADAS Proinor
20/06/2008
AG2023876

1.25

1.00 O/1.06 O/1.12 O/1.18 XO/1.22 XXO/1.25 XO/1.28 XXX
3 55 (t) Pablo Vicente  Polo

ADAS Proinor
22/01/2009
AG2020679

1.25

1.00 O/1.06 O/1.12 O/1.18 XXO/1.22 XO/1.25 XXO/1.28 XXX
4 58 (t) Aaron Perez Giraldo

ADAS Proinor
10/11/2009
AG2028761

1.18

1.00 O/1.06 XO/1.12 XXO/1.18 XO/1.22 XXX
5 10 (t) Saul Crespo  Alonso

ADAS Proinor
13/05/2009
AG2024436

1.12

1.00 XO/1.06 XO/1.12 XO/1.18 XXX
6 121 (t) Marc Ortiz Murias

ADAS Proinor
09/09/2009
AG2025681

1.06

1.00 O/1.06 O/1.12 XXX
6 (t) Mario Basteiro Nieves

ADAS Proinor
31/12/2009
AG2023460

SM

1.00 XXX
16 (t)  diego Fernandez Ortiz

ADAS Proinor
11/08/2009
AG2023613

NP

Altura MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     30/11/2019    12:00

1 42 (t) Xoel Pungin Estevez
ADAS Proinor

21/04/2010
AG2023473

X X 3.26 3.26

2 53 (t) Mateo Valcarce Fernandez
ADAS Proinor

27/04/2010
AG2023472

3.12 3.06 3.15 3.15

3 115 (t) Jose Hervella  Alvarez
ADAS Proinor

10/04/2011
AG2027481

2.78 2.91 2.69 2.91

4 4 (t) Marcos Basalo Gonzalez
ADAS Proinor

11/11/2010
AG2024021

2.61 2.88 2.69 2.88

5 31 (t) Bruno Mondelo Garcia
ADAS Proinor

15/10/2010
AG2023874

2.31 2.78 X 2.78

21 (t) Jonatan Gazquez Meza
ADAS Proinor

26/06/2010
AG2026697

NP

57 (t) Kevin Vizcaya Silva
ADAS Proinor

22/07/2010
AG2028125

NP

99 (t) Roque Armesto Dieguez
ADAS Proinor

05/06/2011
AG2027900

NP

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     30/11/2019    11:00

1 36 (t) Jose Novoas Dominguez
ADAS Proinor

15/05/2006
AG2019789

10.32
+0.0

10.47
+0.1

10.53
+0.3

10.53
+0.3

2 2 (t) Hugo Arias Carracedo
ADAS Proinor

26/02/2006
AG2020746

9.78
+0.0

10.42
+0.8

10.51
+0.0

10.51
+0.0

3 120 (t) Sergio Fernandez Perez
ADAS Proinor

30/05/2006
AG2020788

9.19
+0.0

9.35
+0.8

9.32
+0.0

9.35
+0.8

4 18 (t) Pablo Garcia Arias
ADAS Proinor

10/05/2007
AG2014704

8.78
+0.1

9.05
+0.0

9.14
+0.0

9.14
+0.0

5 117 Iago Trincado Pinto
ADAS Proinor

13/07/2007
ag000000

8.56
+0.0

8.45
+0.0

8.38
+0.0

8.56
+0.0

15 (t) Juan Fernandez Mon
ADAS Proinor

24/05/2006
AG2020768

NP
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     30/11/2019    11:30

1 34 (t) Isaac Novoa Garcia
ADAS Proinor

31/07/2006
AG2028245

9.84 10.00 9.77 10.00

2 2 (t) Hugo Arias Carracedo
ADAS Proinor

26/02/2006
AG2020746

8.32 8.61 7.72 8.61

3 36 (t) Jose Novoas Dominguez
ADAS Proinor

15/05/2006
AG2019789

6.90 7.25 X 7.25

4 50 (t) Nicolas Sierra Rioz
ADAS Proinor

22/02/2007
AG2014592

6.81 6.26 6.83 6.83

5 56 (t) Pedro Vicente Polo
ADAS Proinor

22/11/2007
AG2020719

6.35 6.50 X 6.50

6 87 (t) Jorge Forno Soeiro
Atletismo Rúa

06/09/2007
AG2028538

4.39 X 4.52 4.52

15 (t) Juan Fernandez Mon
ADAS Proinor

24/05/2006
AG2020768

NP

Peso (3kg) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     30/11/2019    12:30

1 84 (t) Nicoll Sanchez Yañez
ADAS Proinor

06/01/2009
AG2020812

3 3:53.0-

2 78 (t) Emma Fernandez Alvarez
ADAS Proinor

06/08/2009
AG2020694

4 3:57.2-

3 46 (t) Melina Rodriguez Braz
ADAS Proinor

11/10/2008
AG2020748

2 4:06.5-

4 111 (t) Clara Basalo Touriño
ADAS Proinor

05/03/2009
AG2024359

5 4:25.3-

77 (t) Aroa Taboadela Gomez
ADAS Proinor

06/03/2008
AG2020773

6 NP

81 (t) Cecilia Prados Rojo
ADAS Proinor

14/06/2008
AG2020692

1 NP

1.000m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     30/11/2019    12:45

1 72 (t) Noa Novoas Dominguez
ADAS Proinor

01/05/2011
AG2026702

4:24.9-

2 63 (t) Miriam Gonçalves Pose
ADAS Proinor

02/02/2011
AG2026694

2 4:30.2-

3 62 (t) Isabel Gonçalves Pose
ADAS Proinor

02/02/2011
AG2026692

5 4:34.3-

4 64 (t) Aitana Lopez Perez 
ADAS Proinor

13/04/2010
AG2023625

1 4:36.4-

5 68 (t) Iria Rodriguez  Rodriguez
ADAS Proinor

29/09/2010
AG2024435

3 4:59.3-

86 (t) Carla Garcia Prada
ADAS Proinor

22/01/2010
AG2024325

7 NP

1.000m FEM. AL 
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     30/11/2019    12:20

1 38 (t) Clara Ovalle Perez
ADAS Proinor

23/01/2006
AG2020713

3 3:32.7-

2 85 Maria Martin Rodriguez
ADAS Proinor

17/02/2006
GA768982

2 3:35.4-

3 119 Lidia Fernández Salvador
ADAS Proinor

17/11/2007
AG000001

1 3:51.1-

4 40 (t) Fatima Perez Mendez
ADAS Proinor

24/04/2006
AG2020760

4:10.6-

5 54 (t) Noa Vaz  Macias 
ADAS Proinor

13/11/2006
AG2020709

4:10.9-

6 20 (t) Ruth Garcia  Peña
ADAS Proinor

02/05/2007
AG2028714

4 4:21.1-

27 (t) Sandra Lopez Perez
ADAS Proinor

11/08/2006
AG2018633

5 NP

43 (t) Zoe Ramos  Barredo
ADAS Proinor

11/12/2006
AG2028629

6 NP

1.000m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     30/11/2019    11:00

1 46 (t) Melina Rodriguez Braz
ADAS Proinor

11/10/2008
AG2020748

1.12

1.00 XO/1.06 O/1.12 XO/1.18 XXX
2 84 (t) Nicoll Sanchez Yañez

ADAS Proinor
06/01/2009
AG2020812

1.12

1.00 XO/1.06 O/1.12 XXO/1.18 XXX
93 (t) Laura Fernandez Pérez

Atletismo Rúa
20/02/2009
AG2028533

SM

1.00 XXX
92 (t) Sabela Martínez Alvarez

Atletismo Rúa
20/07/2008
AG2026506

SM

1.00 XXX
91 (t) Alba Moral Dominguez

Atletismo Rúa
03/02/2008
AG2020037

NP

77 (t) Aroa Taboadela Gomez
ADAS Proinor

06/03/2008
AG2020773

NP

81 (t) Cecilia Prados Rojo
ADAS Proinor

14/06/2008
AG2020692

NP

94 (t) Maria Natalia Marica
Atletismo Rúa

31/10/2008
AG2028537

NP

80 (t) Sarahi Gazquez Meza
ADAS Proinor

27/07/2008
AG2026712

NP

90 (t) Sheila Magali Rodríguez Sosa
Atletismo Rúa

27/05/2009
AG2023671

NP

Altura FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     30/11/2019    12:00

1 63 (t) Miriam Gonçalves Pose
ADAS Proinor

02/02/2011
AG2026694

3.26 2.69 2.49 3.26

2 59 (t) Isabel Delgado Garcia
ADAS Proinor

15/01/2010
AG2024042

3.09 2.93 3.22 3.22

3 62 (t) Isabel Gonçalves Pose
ADAS Proinor

02/02/2011
AG2026692

3.07 2.98 2.67 3.07

4 72 (t) Noa Novoas Dominguez
ADAS Proinor

01/05/2011
AG2026702

2.29 2.91 3.07 3.07

5 64 (t) Aitana Lopez Perez 
ADAS Proinor

13/04/2010
AG2023625

2.69 2.73 2.82 2.82

6 60 (t) Tania Pelaez Aller
ADAS Proinor

04/05/2010
AG2026706

2.59 2.76 2.57 2.76

7 68 (t) Iria Rodriguez  Rodriguez
ADAS Proinor

29/09/2010
AG2024435

2.36 2.64 2.39 2.64

8 67 (t) Rocio Neira  Alvarez
ADAS Proinor

13/04/2010
AG2023611

2.48 X 2.26 2.48

9 89 (t) Carlota Navarro Seco
Atletismo Rúa

25/06/2010
AG2023577

1.85 2.17 1.70 2.17

10 66 (t) Paula Cela Nuñez
ADAS Proinor

03/11/2010
AG2024215

2.12 X 2.10 2.12

11 71 (t) Nagore Calvo Carrera
ADAS Proinor

14/01/2011
AG2028627

1.77 1.65 1.84 1.84

86 (t) Carla Garcia Prada
ADAS Proinor

22/01/2010
AG2024325

NP

73 (t) Estefany Rodriguez Garcia
ADAS Proinor

15/09/2010
AG2028625

NP

74 (t) Inma Rodriguez Garcia
ADAS Proinor

15/09/2011
AG2028624

NP

69 (t) Leire Sotillo Bello 
ADAS Proinor

27/01/2010
AG2026709

NP

97 (t) Marta Arias  Saturio
ADAS Proinor

13/08/2011
AG2028628

NP

61 (t) Nayara Rodrigues Portela
ADAS Proinor

25/08/2010
AG2026705

NP

Longitud FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     30/11/2019    11:00

1 51 (t) Anna Julia Silva Moreira Dacosta
ADAS Proinor

16/03/2007
AG2020778

X
+0.0

X
+0.0

8.46
+0.3

8.46
+0.3

2 54 (t) Noa Vaz  Macias 
ADAS Proinor

13/11/2006
AG2020709

7.92
+0.0

8.20
+0.0

8.10
+0.0

8.20
+0.0

3 27 (t) Sandra Lopez Perez
ADAS Proinor

11/08/2006
AG2018633

7.90
+0.0

8.12
+0.0

7.71
+0.0

8.12
+0.0

4 25 (t) Paula Jimenez Rojo
ADAS Proinor

25/06/2007
AG2027506

X
+0.0

X
+0.0

7.23
+0.0

7.23
+0.0

5 43 (t) Zoe Ramos  Barredo
ADAS Proinor

11/12/2006
AG2028629

7.07
+0.0

7.15
+0.0

7.10
+0.4

7.15
+0.0

6 118 Candelas Fernández Salvador
ADAS Proinor

17/11/2007
ag000000

6.98
+0.5

6.59
+0.4

6.76
+0.1

6.98
+0.5

7 11 (t) Angela Fernandez Barrio
ADAS Proinor

22/05/2007
AG2023608

X
+1.0

X
+0.0

6.79
+0.0

6.79
+0.0

40 (t) Fatima Perez Mendez
ADAS Proinor

24/04/2006
AG2020760

NP

7 (t) Lola Casado Diez
ADAS Proinor

09/10/2006
AG2027485

NP

Triple Salto FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     30/11/2019    11:30

1 5 (t) Aldara Basteiro  Nieves
ADAS Proinor

06/07/2006
AG2020707

7.12 6.89 6.37 7.12

2 7 (t) Lola Casado Diez
ADAS Proinor

09/10/2006
AG2027485

6.42 5.55 5.71 6.42

3 20 (t) Ruth Garcia  Peña
ADAS Proinor

02/05/2007
AG2028714

4.64 5.53 5.50 5.53

4 51 (t) Anna Julia Silva Moreira Dacosta
ADAS Proinor

16/03/2007
AG2020778

5.27 5.38 5.43 5.43

5 11 (t) Angela Fernandez Barrio
ADAS Proinor

22/05/2007
AG2023608

5.37 X 4.07 5.37

6 48 (t) Noa Rodriguez Pajaro
ADAS Proinor

13/12/2007
AG2028736

4.79 4.59 4.87 4.87

7 25 (t) Paula Jimenez Rojo
ADAS Proinor

25/06/2007
AG2027506

3.38 3.91 3.82 3.91

8 113 (t) Paula Domaica Prieto
ADAS Proinor

26/02/2007
AG2023465

3.04 X 3.03 3.04

47 (t) Lucia Rodriguez Fernandez
ADAS Proinor

07/12/2007
AG2028710

NP

43 (t) Zoe Ramos  Barredo
ADAS Proinor

11/12/2006
AG2028629

NP

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL
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